Position

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director

Information Technology Manager

Governmental Projects Manager

Executive Assistant

Accounting Assistant

Receptionist

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Association of
Governments

Coachella Valley Association of
Governments

Coachella Valley Association of
Governments

Coachella Valley Association of
Governments

Coachella Valley Association of
Governments

Coachella Valley Association of
Governments

Coachella Valley Association of
Governments

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$236,387

$186,840

$109,553

$92,906

$70,719

$51,693

$6,270



