	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Coachella Valley Association of Governments	Administration	\$236,387
2.	Deputy Executive Director		Coachella Valley Association of Governments	Administration	\$186,840
3.	Information Technology Manager		Coachella Valley Association of Governments	Administration	\$109,553
4.	Governmental Projects Manager		Coachella Valley Association of Governments	Administration	\$92,906
5.	Executive Assistant		Coachella Valley Association of Governments	Administration	\$70,719
6.	Accounting Assistant		Coachella Valley Association of Governments	Administration	\$51,693
7.	Receptionist		Coachella Valley Association of Governments	Administration	\$6,270